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Megan Roberson
New York, NY
M: 973 769 0669
MRoberson@archre.com

Larry Maxwell
Farmington, CT
M: 973 975 5026
LMaxwell@archre.com

Amelia Fox 
Farmington, CT
M: 203 313 2294 
AFox@archre.com

Kathryn DeSimone 
New York, NY
M: 973 631 0016
KDesimone@archre.com

Bryan Costello
Philadelphia, PA
M: 215 962 5911
BCostello@archre.com

George Braun Jr.
Philadelphia, PA
M: 267 788 7546
GBraun@archre.com

Eleanor Boyle
Boston, MA
M: 321 247 1805
EBoyle@archre.com

Timothy Murphy
Atlanta, GA
M: 470 955 9146
TMurphy@archre.com

Justin Moreau
Atlanta, GA
M: 973 270 8516
JMoreau@archre.com

James Abbott
Atlanta, GA
M: 678 371 8364
JaAbbott@archre.com

Connor O’Halleran
Chicago, IL
M: 847 977 1944 
COhalleran@archre.com

Gerard Anaszewicz
Chicago, IL
M: 203 739 9966 
GAnaszewicz@archre.com

Scott Leonard
Los Angeles, CA
M: 424 365 0417 
SLeonard@archre.com     

Adriana Toscano
Los Angeles, CA
M: 215 779 7406 
AToscano@archre.com

CASUALTY
FACULTATIVE View our profiles and reach out to us individually

with live risks. Please share this roster with your
colleagues and friends.

We’re excited for you to grow with us!

Meet the
Arch Re Casualty Fac Team
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